## Stephens



February 11, 2020 | New York

Stephens is hosting a luncheon at 12:30 pm ET with Signature Bank (SBNY) in midtown New York.



SIGNATURE BANK®

#### Management — Signature Bank



Joe DePaolo CFO



Brian Wyremski IR & Corporate Development

#### **Roadshow Host**

Matt Breese Managing Director Banks: Northeast (207) 233- 4399 matt.breese@stephens.com

Space will be limited. Meeting date and time subject to change. To join this event or to obtain more information, please contact your Stephens sales representative.

Eric Howell

EVP Corporate & Business Development

#### **About Signature Bank**

Signature Bank is a \$49 bil. in assets commercial bank. The company operates a relationship-focused commercial lending and deposit gathering model in the New York City MSA through ~30 private client offices and nationally via a specialty finance company (Signature Financial).

# Stephens

Capitalize on Independence

STEPHENS.COM

### f in ¥ 800-643-9691

©2020 STEPHENS INC. MEMBER NYSE, SIPC STEPHENS INC., 111 CENTER STREET, LITTLE ROCK, AR 72201

UNSUBSCRIBE EMAIL PREFERENCES VIEW ONLINE

This announcement has been prepared solely for informative purposes as of its stated date and is not a solicitation, or an offer, to buy or sell any security. It does not purport to be a complete description of the securities, markets or developments referred to in the material. The research analyst principally responsible for preparation of this announcement has received compensation that is based on the timm's overall revenue which includes investment banking revenue. To access current disclosures for the companies in this announcement, clents should refer to thi<u>[//ind stephens.com/e/244872/selisite-</u> <u>Disclosures.action/w5qka/332816038n-muBGbu/Ebu/Ebu/Ebu/Market/Announcement may include on a crimore links to expressed for additional information. Please also note that the announcement may include on a crimore links to expressed or bit of additional information. Please also note that the announcement may include on a crimore links to expressed on such websites reflect the opinions of Stephens Inc. or its management. Additional information available upon request.</u>